Fi
lte
rs
 fo
r t
he
Fo
od

Dimensions 1.5”W x 4.2”L 3”W X 7”L 3”W X 7”L 3”W X 10”L 4”W X 10”L 4”W X 12”L
 (3.8cm x 11.7cm) (7cm X 18cm) (7cm X 18cm)  (7cm X 25cm) (10cm X 25cm) (10cm X 30cm)
Assembly Ordering Information
Model P/N  Filter Tube Drain (Manual) Drain (Auto. Float)  Mounting Bracket (stainless steel)
6102N-0A0-(?X) 070-063-(?X) SAP05481 N/A  N/A
6102N-0A1-(?X) 070-063-(?X) N/A C02-2392  N/A
6002N-0A2-(?X) 100-12-(?X) C01-0108 N/A  C01-0094
6002N-0A1-(?X) 100-12-(?X) N/A C01-0109  C01-0094
6002N-0A2-SA 100-12-SA C01-0108 N/A  C01-0094
6002N-0A2-000 CI-100-12-000 C01-0108 N/A  C01-0094
6904N-0A2-(?X) 100-12-(?X) C01-0108 N/A  C01-0094
6904N-0A1-(?X) 100-12-(?X) N/A C01-0109  C01-0094
6904N-0A2-SA 100-12-SA C01-0108 N/A  C01-0094
6904N-0A2-000 CI-100-12-000 C01-0108 N/A  C01-0094